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TFB Drispenstedt '77 I

1. Bundesliga (Saison 2023)
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Datum: 24.09.2023

20 12 52 38

Gastgeber

3

2

SCHÄL, Christian

BIALK, André TENNER, Valentin

JILO, Christoph

2

TENNER, ValentinLUNGELA, Aimé

5 0

NIEDER, Berthold

LUNGELA, Aimé

OVERESCH, Erik

SCHÄL, Christian

JILO, Christoph

BIALK, Daniel

BIALK, Daniel

BIALK, André

5

5

2

OVERESCH, Erik

SCHÄL, Christian

3

0

5

1

3 5 1

TENNER, Valentin

JILO, Christoph

OVERESCH, Erik

SCHÄL, Christian

JILO, Christoph

9 9

2 8

3 2

0 3

3

15

2 2

3 5

5 3

3

17 10

4 2

1 2

2 6

5 7 18

7

7

12 2

6

2

2

20 121 7

5 1

5

52 38

6 12

15 10

16 10

3

3

15 616 1

1

8

6

Spieltrieb Ylipulli Gießen

28

5 0

0

6

3

1

1

5


